P.S.C. KY. NO CANCELLING P.S.	1 C. KY. NO	
MARSHALL COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVI	CES	
OF 1303 PUGH SCHOOL ROAD BENTON, KY		
RATES CHARGES RULES REGULATION FOR FURNISHING SEWER SERVICE AT	CANCELLED NOV 2 0 2019 KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	

GREAT OAKS SUBDIVISION, LEBANON CHURCH ROAD, PADUCAH MCCRACKEN COUNTY, KY

&

GOLDEN ACRES SUBDIVISION, GOLDEN ACRES LOOP, CALVERT CITY, MARSHALL COUNTY, KY

FILED WITH THE

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

OF

KENTUCKY

DATE OF ISSUE	2/26/2013 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE	3/26/2013 Month / Date / Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
ISSUED BY /s/ W	illiam A. Artis /s/ Mamie M. Artis (Signature of Officer)	Bunt Kistley
BY AUTHORITY OF O	RDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIONDATED	EFFECTIVE ** 3/26/2013 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)